1 Oracle
2 New Club
3 Thame A
4 Oxford Bowls A
5 Trinity A
6 Thame C
7 Fieldside
8 Eynsham
9 Thame B
ODBSA - BILLIARDS 10 | Oxford Bowls B
SEASON 2024/25 1 Trinity B
12 Bye
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11
Wed 11Sep | Wed 18 Sep | Wed 02 Oct | Wed 09 Oct | Wed 23 Oct | Wed 30 Oct | Wed 13 Nov | Wed 20 Nov | Wed 04 Dec | Wed 11 Dec | Wed 18 Dec
2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024
1v2 3vi 1v4 5vi 1v6 7vi iv8 9vi 1v10 11vi 1vi2
11v3 2v12 2v3 4v2 2v5bh 6v2 2v7 8v2 2v9 10v2 2v1i
10v4 4v11 11vh 3vi2 3vi4 5v3 3vb 7v3 3v8 9v3 3v10
9v5b 5v10 10v6 6v11 Mv7 4vi12 4v5 6vi4 4v7 8v4 4v9
8v6 6v9 9v7 7v10 10v8 8v 1l 11v9 5vi12 5v6 7v5 5v8
12v7 7v8 12v 8 8v9 12v9 9v10 12v 10 10v 11 12v 11 6vi2 6v7
Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22
Wed15Jan | Wed22Jan | Wed 05Feb | Wed 12Feb | Wed 26 Feb | Wed 05 Mar | Wed 26 Mar | Wed 02 Apr | Wed 16 Apr | Wed 30 Apr | Wed 07 May
2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025
2v1 1v3 4vi1 1vbh 6vi 1v7 8vi 1v9 10v1 1v1 12v1
vl 12v2 3v2 2vi4 5v2 2v6 7v2 2v8 9v2 2v10 11v2
4v10 11v4 5v11 12v3 4v3 3vh 6v3 3v7 8v3 3v9 10v3
5v9 10v5 6v10 11v6 7v11 12v4 5v4 4v6 7v4 4v8 9v4
6v8 9v6 7v9 10v7 8vi10 11v8 9v 11 12v5 6v5 5v7 8v5
7v12 8v7 8v12 9v 8 9vi2 10v9 10v12 11v10 11vi12 12v 6 7v6

Please refer to www.odbsa.co.uk for all team competition draws and fixtures.

Stephen Reiss Cup

Atox Challenge Cup

Hashman Shield

R1 - 25/09/24

R1-16/10/24

R1 - 06/11/24

QF - 27/11/24

QF - 08/01/25

QF - 29/01/25

SF - 19/02/25

SF - 12/03/25

SF - 19/03/25

F - 09/04/25

F - 14/05/25

F - 23/04/24



http://www.odbsa.co.uk

